
AOS #8 Prieel
Berchem 10.8.2023
Antwerp Orienteers

Warre DE CUYPER
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:Lang
Afstand : 4000m
Tijd : 0:15:39 (3'55"/km)

3/38 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Yannick MICHIELS 0:15:12
2. Wouter HUS 0:15:39

1. 31 00:00:29 135m 3'35"/km
2. 32 00:00:55 00:01:24 216m 4'15"/km
3. 33 00:00:26 00:01:50 73m 5'56"/km
4. 34 00:00:14 00:02:04 55m 4'15"/km
5. 35 00:00:00 00:02:04 104m 0'00"/km
6. 36 00:01:45 00:03:49 251m 6'58"/km
7. 37 00:00:33 00:04:22 104m 5'17"/km
8. 38 00:00:27 00:04:49 57m 7'54"/km
9. 39 00:00:38 00:05:27 177m 3'35"/km

10. 40 00:00:53 00:06:20 125m 7'04"/km
11. 41 00:01:38 00:07:58 355m 4'36"/km
12. 42 00:00:53 00:08:51 198m 4'28"/km
13. 43 00:00:54 00:09:45 212m 4'15"/km
14. 44 00:00:33 00:10:18 102m 5'24"/km
15. 45 00:01:04 00:11:22 200m 5'20"/km
16. 46 00:02:04 00:13:26 422m 4'54"/km
17. 47 00:01:37 00:15:03 220m 7'21"/km
18. 48 00:00:19 00:15:22 66m 4'48"/km
19. 49 00:00:00 00:15:22 75m 0'00"/km
20. 999 00:00:17 00:15:39 76m 3'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4762
https://www.helga-o.com

